
2022 Safety Courses at the MCA of NW Ohio 

Month DFWP OSHA 4 CPR 

January Wed. Jan. 12 Mon. Jan. 10  

February Thurs. Feb. 24 Wed. Feb. 16 Tues. Feb. 8 

March Thurs. Mar. 24 Tues. Mar. 22  

April Tues. Apr.12 Mon. Apr. 4  

May Mon. May 9 Wed. May 4 Mon. May 16 

June Thurs. Jun. 16 Tues. Jun. 7  

July Tues. Jul. 26 Wed. Jul. 14  

August Wed. Aug. 24 Mon. Aug. 8 Tues. Aug. 16 

September Thurs. Sept. 29 Tues. Sept. 13  

October Tues. Oct. 11 Wed. Oct. 19  

November Wed. Nov. 9 Tues. Nov. 15 Mon. Nov. 14 

December Mon. Dec. 12 Mon. Dec. 5  

 To register, please call 419-666-6900 ext. 3 or email  

Susie—sperry@mcanwo.org for DFWP 

David—dmitchell@mcanwo.org for OSHA 4/CPR 


